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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:00.77 841 F 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:01.32 829 F 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:01.52 825 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:02.93 797 S 06/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:03.45 787 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:03.78 781 F 07/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:03.79 781 F 26/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London UniOfStirl 1

2:03.84 780 F 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

2:04.11 774 H 06/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:04.16 774 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:04.24 772 S 07/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:04.39 769 F 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Leamington 1

2:04.51 767 F 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:04.54 766 H 07/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:04.54 766 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Leamington 1

2:04.68 764 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

2:05.41 751 H 03/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:05.52 749 H 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:05.65 746 H 14/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Ellesmere Co 1

2:05.79 744 F 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:06.12 738 F 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:06.22 736 H 05/03/22 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Leamington 1

2:06.39 733 H 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:06.80 726 F 27/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:06.90 724 C 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:06.96 723 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:06.97 723 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

Page 1 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:06.97 723 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:07.03 722 H 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

2:07.39 716 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

2:07.48 715 F 07/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:07.50 714 H 27/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:07.65 712 H 26/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London UniOfStirl 1

2:08.25 702 H 07/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:08.45 699 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:08.58 696 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:08.76 694 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:10.48 666 C 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:11.78 647 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:11.83 646 F 11/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:11.84 646 H 11/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:12.21 641 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Ellesmere Co 1

2:12.95 630 F 17/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Ellesmere Co 1

2:13.12 628 F 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:13.55 621 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:13.77 618 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:13.78 618 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:14.08 614 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:14.26 612 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:14.85 604 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

2:16.64 580 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:17.64 568 H 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:18.50 557 F 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:19.17 549 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

2:21.07 527 F 17/02/18 Team Bath Grand Prix Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

2:31.75 423 H 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:32.17 420 F 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:33.05 413 H 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Team Mercia 1

2:33.43 410 F 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Team Mercia 1

2:33.88 406 F 28/01/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:34.99 397 H 28/01/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:35.52 393 F 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:36.65 385 H 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:46.27 322 H 16/01/16 City of Coventry January Meet Coventry Leamington 3

2:48.86 307 H 20/02/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:51.68 292 F 20/02/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Leamington 1

3:05.04 233 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

3:22.04 179 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Leamington 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:00.77 841 F 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:05.52 749 H 28/06/24 2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships Edinburgh UniOfStirl 1

2:03.79 781 F 26/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London UniOfStirl 1

2:07.65 712 H 26/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London UniOfStirl 1

2:03.84 780 F 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

2:07.03 722 H 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

2:04.68 764 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

2:07.39 716 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

2:01.32 829 F 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:04.16 774 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1
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2:04.16 774 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:06.12 738 F 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:08.45 699 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:04.51 767 F 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:06.96 723 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

2:01.52 825 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:03.45 787 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

2:06.39 733 H 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:03.78 781 F 07/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:02.93 797 S 06/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:04.11 774 H 06/07/22 European Junior Championships 2022 Bucharest  1

2:06.80 726 F 27/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:07.50 714 H 27/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

2:07.48 715 F 07/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:08.25 702 H 07/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:04.39 769 F 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Leamington 1

2:04.54 766 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Leamington 1

2:06.90 724 C 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:08.76 694 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:06.22 736 H 05/03/22 National Arena Swimming League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Leamington 1

2:06.97 723 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:13.77 618 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

2:04.24 772 S 07/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:04.54 766 H 07/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

2:05.79 744 F 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:05.41 751 H 03/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:05.65 746 H 14/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Ellesmere Co 1

2:10.48 666 C 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:14.08 614 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

2:08.58 696 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:11.78 647 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Ellesmere Co 1

2:12.21 641 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Ellesmere Co 1

2:11.83 646 F 11/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:11.84 646 H 11/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:12.95 630 F 17/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Ellesmere Co 1

2:13.12 628 F 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:13.78 618 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:13.55 621 F 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:14.26 612 H 28/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:14.85 604 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

2:16.64 580 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

2:18.50 557 F 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:17.64 568 H 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Ellesmere Co 1

2:19.17 549 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

2:21.07 527 F 17/02/18 Team Bath Grand Prix Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

2:33.43 410 F 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Team Mercia 1

2:33.05 413 H 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Team Mercia 1

2:32.17 420 F 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:31.75 423 H 06/05/17 West Midlands Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:33.88 406 F 28/01/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:34.99 397 H 28/01/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:35.52 393 F 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:36.65 385 H 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Team Mercia 1

2:51.68 292 F 20/02/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Leamington 1

Page 3 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:51.68 292 F 20/02/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:48.86 307 H 20/02/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Leamington 1

2:46.27 322 H 16/01/16 City of Coventry January Meet Coventry Leamington 3

3:05.04 233 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

3:22.04 179 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Leamington 1
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